BriLux SSS   Series
“The BriLux Starline series combine the
brightness of power LEDs with a rugged
heatsink capable of operating in excess of 7
watt.  Starline series leads the solid state
spot lighting industry in brightness while
providing a plug and play solution for
lighting designers.

G Green 525nm
7W E27 PRODUCT CODE
ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power (W)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Illuminance
@ 1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT7-SWN-3SX Cool White 5000K~7000K 280 lm 500
BT7-SVN-3SX Warm White 2800K~3800K 140 lm 300
BT7-SRN-3SX Red 625 nm 280 lm TBA
BT7-SAN-3SX Yellow 595 nm 250 lm TBA
BT7-SBN-3SX Blue 470 nm 70 lm 20
BT7-SGN-3SX Green 530 nm
100~240 V AC 7X1W
350 lm TBA
10° ±2°
Typical Electrical Characteristics at Ta=25ºC